181818
Hi-Tech shelving
is a complete shelving
line with the strength
needed to handle most
industrial applications
and versatility for today’s
modern facilities. Every

6 ShelF
unit
8 ShelF
unit * Shelf capacity based on a factor of 1.65
Color for all components 725 Hallowell Gray. Optional colors are available at a nominal charge, additional lead times apply.
Open units:     Starter units include two beaded front posts, two angle back posts, one pair back sway braces, two pair side sway
                            braces and 5-8 shelves. Adder units include one beaded front post, two angle back posts, one pair back sway
		           braces, one pair side sway braces and 5-8 shelves.
OPEN SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY
			                                           5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf
	 W	 D	 H		                      Cat No.	 Cat No.	                 Cat No.          Capacity*
           Medium-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 4510-12	 4511-12	 4513-12	 500*
	 36	 12	 87		 Adder	 A4510-12	  A4511-12	 A4513-12	 500*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 4510-18	 4511-18	 4513-18	 500*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A4510-18	 A4511-18	 A4513-18	 500*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 4510-24	 4511-24	 4513-24	 500*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A4510-24	 A4511-24	 A4513-24	 500*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 4710-12	 4711-12	 4713-12	 375*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A4710-12	 A4711-12	 A4713-12	 375*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 4710-18	 4711-18	 4713-18	 375*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A4710-18	 A4711-18	 A4713-18	 375*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 4710-24	 4711-24	 4713-24	 350*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A4710-24	 A4711-24	 A4713-24	 350*
									              Heavy-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 5510-12	 5511-12	 5513-12	 800*
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder	 A5510-12	 A5511-12	 A5513-12	 800*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 5510-18	 5511-18	 5513-18	 800*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A5510-18	 A5511-18	 A5513-18	 800*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 5510-24	 5511-24	 5513-24	 800*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A5510-24	 A5511-24	 A5513-24	 800*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 5710-12	 5711-12	 5713-12	 400*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A5710-12	 A5711-12	 A5713-12	 400*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 5710-18	 5711-18	 5713-18	 450*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A5710-18	 A5711-18	 A5713-18	 450*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 5710-24	 5711-24	 5713-24	 500*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A5710-24	 A5711-24	 A5713-24	 500*				 						             Extra Heavy-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 7510-12	 7511-12	 7513-12	 1100*
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder	 A7510-12	 A7511-12	 A7513-12	 1100*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 7510-18	 7511-18	 7513-18	 1200*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A7510-18	 A7511-18	 A7513-18	 1200*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 7510-24	 7511-24	 7513-24	 1250*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A7510-24	 A7511-24	 A7513-24	 1250*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 7710-12	 7711-12	 7713-12	 750*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A7710-12	 A7711-12	 A7713-12	 750*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 7710-18	 7711-18	 7713-18	 900*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A7710-18	 A7711-18	 A7713-18	 900*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 7710-24	 7711-24	 7713-24	 900*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A7710-24	 A7711-24	 A7713-24	 900*
                 Additional Shelves	                         Medium-Duty        Heavy-Duty         Extra Heavy-Duty
						    					                         Cat No                    Cat No.                   Cat No.
	 36	 12				    5135-3612	 5138-3612	 5139-3612         See Above
	 36	 18				    5135-3618	 5138-3618	 5139-3618         See Above

Adder
unit
5 ShelF
unit
6 ShelF
unit
8 ShelF
unit
CLOSED SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY
			                                                    5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf
	             W        D	       H		                                      Cat No.	          Cat No.	            Cat No.         Capacity*
           Medium-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  4520-12		  4521-12	 4523-12	            500*
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A4520-12		  A4521-12	 A4523-12	            500*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  4520-18		  4521-18	 4523-18	            500*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A4520-18		  A4521-18	 A4523-18	            500*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  4520-24		  4521-24	 4523-24	            500*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A4520-24		  A4511-24	 A4523-24	            500*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  4720-12		  4721-12	 4723-12	            375*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A4720-12		  A4721-12	 A4723-12	            375*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  4720-18		  4721-18	 4723-18	            375*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A4720-18		  A4721-18	 A4723-18	            375*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  4720-24		  4721-24	 4723-24	            350*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A4720-24		  A4721-24	 A4723-24	            350*
									                   Heavy-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  5520-12		  5521-12	 5523-12	            800*
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A5520-12		  A5521-12	 A5523-12	            800*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  5520-18		  5521-18	 5523-18	            800*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A5520-18		  A5521-18	 A5523-18	            800*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  5520-24		  5521-24	 5523-24	            800*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A5520-24		  A5521-24	 A5523-24	            800*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  5720-12		  5721-12	 5723-12	            400*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A5720-12		  A5721-12	 A5723-12	            400*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  5720-18		  5721-18	 5723-18	            450*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A5720-18		  A5721-18	 A5723-18	            450*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  5720-24		  5721-24	 5723-24	            500*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A5720-24		  A5721-24	 A5723-24	            500*				   						                Extra Heavy-Duty
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  7520-12		  7521-12	                  7523-12          1100*
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A7520-12		  A7521-12	 A7523-12	          1100*
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  7520-18		  7521-18	 7523-18	          1200*
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A7520-18		  A7521-18	 A7523-18	          1200*
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  7520-24		  7521-24	 7523-24	          1250*
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A7520-24		  A7521-24	 A7523-24	          1250*
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  7720-12		  7721-12	 7723-12	            750*
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A7720-12		  A7721-12	 A7723-12	            750*
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  7720-18		  7721-18	 7723-18	            900*
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A7720-18		  A7721-18	 A7723-18	            900*
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  7720-24		  7721-24	 7723-24	            900*
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A7720-24	            A7721-24	 A7723-24	            900*
           Additional Shelves	                                   Medium-Duty      Heavy-Duty        Extra Heavy-Duty
					                                           Cat No.                Cat No.                 Cat No.
	 36	 12			   5135-3612	 5138-3612		 5139-3612         See Above
	 36	 18			   5135-3618	 5138-3618		 5139-3618         See Above

IN
 ST
O
R
A
G
E
SH
EL
VIN
G
                MODEL 5525            MODEL 5526            MODEL 5527           MODEL 5528             MODEL 5529            MODEL 5530
12"	 5525-12	 5526-12	 5527-12	 5528-12	 5529-12	 5530-12
18"	 5525-18	 5526-18	 5527-18	 5528-18	 5529-18	 5530-18
24"	 5525-24	 5526-24	 5527-24	 5528-24	 5529-24	 5530-24
12"	 A5525-12	 A5526-12	 A5527-12	 A5528-12	 A5529-12	 A-5530-12
18"	 A5525-18	 A5526-18	 A5527-18	 A5528-18	 A5529-18	 A-5530-18
24"	 A5525-24	 A5526-24	 A5527-24	 A5528-24	 A5529-24	 A-5530-24
                  STARTER                 STARTER                STARTER                 STARTER                STARTER                  STARTER
                   ADDER                      ADDER                   ADDER                      ADDER                    ADDER                       ADDER
shelf
depth
                MODEL 5531           MODEL 5532            MODEL 5533           MODEL 5534             MODEL 5535           MODEL 5536
                 STARTER                 STARTER                STARTER                   STARTER                  STARTER                    STARTER
                  ADDER                      ADDER                   ADDER                      ADDER                    ADDER                       ADDER
shelf
depth
12"	 5531-12	 5532-12	 5533-12	 5534-12	 5535-12	 5536-12
18"	 5531-18	 5532-18	 5533-18	 5534-18	 5535-18	 5536-18
24"	 5531-24	 5532-24	 5533-24	 5534-24	 5535-24	 5536-24
12"	 A5531-12	 A5532-12	 A5533-12	 A5534-12	 A5535-12	 A-5536-12
18"	 A5531-18	 A5532-18	 A5533-18	 A5534-18	 A5535-18	 A-5536-18
24"	 A5531-24	 A5532-24	 A5533-24	 A5534-24	 A5535-24	 A-5536-24
closed metal shelving
bin units
                  OPENINGS    SIZE           OPENINGS     SIZE           OPENINGS    SIZE          OPENINGS     SIZE            OPENINGS     SIZE          OPENINGS      SIZE
                                                                                                                                                         6             6" x 12"                 12            9" x 9"               21            12" x 12"

DEPTH
                       Starter	S tarter              Starter               Starter	    Starter
                         Adder		   Adder	        Adder		  Adder		      Adder
SHELF
DEPTH
                       Starter                                           Starter               Starter	    Starter
                         Adder		                      	        Adder		  Adder		      Adder
SHELF
DEPTH
MODEL    5570 (36" wide)    5571 (36" wide)    5572 (36" wide)    5573  (36" wide)    5574 (36" wide)
	       BINS         SIZE             BINS         SIZE	    BINS	    SIZE	         BINS       SIZE	              BINS     SIZE
	         96         4.125" x 4"        72        4.125" x 6"        45	 6.625" x 6"       24	       11" x 7"            18        11" x 10"
	           12"	 5570-12		  5571-12		  5572-12		        -		              -
18"	 5570-18		  5571-18		  5572-18		        -		              -
24"	 5570-24		        -		        -	       5573-24		       5574-24
12"	 A5570-12		  A5571-12		  A5572-12		       -		              -
18"	 A5570-18		  A5571-18		  A5572-18	             -		              -
24"	 A5570-24		        -		        -	       A5573-24		      A5574-24
MODEL     5575 (36" wide)    5770 (48" wide)	 5771 (48" wide)    5772 (48" wide)    5773 (48" wide)
	         BINS      SIZE	 BINS       SIZE	    BINS	     SIZE	         BINS         SIZE              BINS     SIZE
	           10	     16.5" x 11"	 132     4.125" x 4"	    99	 4.125" x 6"       63          6.625" x 6"        32         11" x 7"
       12"		      -		     5770-12	          5771-12		  5772-12		              -
       18"		      -		     5770-18	          5771-18		  5772-18		              -
       24"	               5575-24	                    5770-24		                -		        -		       5773-24
       12"		       -		  A5770-12		        A5771-12	                A5772-12		               -
       18"	                      -		  A5770-18		        A5771-18	                A5772-18		               -
       24"	              A5575-24		  A5770-24		               -		                       -		      A5773-24
MODEL     5774 (48" wide)                                 5580 (36" wide)	     5581 (36" wide)   5582 (36" wide)
	         BINS      SIZE	                                     BINS	   SIZE	         BINS          SIZE             BINS        SIZE
	             24	      11" x 10"			          3	 11" x 7"	           24	      4.125" x 4"	 16       4.125" x 4"
					                            9	 11" x 10"	            6	           11" x 7"	 32       4.125" x 6"
					                            4	 16.5" x 11"          9	           11" x 10"	 20       6.625" x 6"
      12"		       -				                  -		                      -		        5582-12
      18"	                      -				                  -		                      -		        5582-18
      24"	               5774-24				             5580-24		  5581-24		               -
      12"	                    -				                  -		                       -		        A5582-12
      18"	                    -				                  -		                       -	                       A5582-18
      24"	              A5774-24				            A5580-24		  A5581-24		               -
725
Hallowell Gray
(HG)
   COLOR

Fixed Top Shelf
for maximum
strength using
a bolt and grip
nut
5-Shelf
Model DT5510
7-Shelf
Model DT5512
8-Shelf
Model DT5513
5 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
3-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5510-12	   36''	  12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5510-18	   36''	  18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5510-24	   36''	  24''	 7'3''	 800
7 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
5-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5512-12	   36''	   12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5512-18	   36''	   18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5512-24	   36''	   24''	 7'3''	 800
8 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
6-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	   W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5513-12	   36''	  12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5513-18	   36''	  18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5513-24	   36''	  24''	 7'3''	 800
4 bolts at each corner top and
bottom provide a very strong
frame for maximum strength
All Units Include: Four angle posts, two DuraTech bolt-in shelves

shelves
adds versatility
Fixed bottom
shelf adds more
rigidity,
provides closed
base
373737
ONE-TIME INVESTMENT,
LIFETIME OF USE!
5 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
3-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5710-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5710-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5710-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500
7 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
5-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5712-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5712-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5712-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500
8 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
6-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5713-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5713-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5713-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500
8-Shelf
Model DT5713
7-Shelf
Model DT5712